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NAAC ACCREDITED ‘At’ GRADE

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NIRMA UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (November 2024 to March 2025) odd term 2024-2025

B.Pharm Scm I

Semester Commencement

Induction Program

I'eaching Starts

Sessional Examination

'I'eaching Ends
Semester Ends

Semester End Examination (SEIE)

I'inal Eab (EPW) lixaminations

Commencement of Next Semester

05-11-2024

05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024

12-11-2024

30-12-2024 to 04-01-2025

01-03-2025

01-03-2025

03-03-2025 to 08-03-2025

10-03-2025 to 15-03-2025

17-03-2025

Holidays

Curu Nanak’s Jayanti

Christmas Day
Makar Sakranti

Maha Shivratri

lloli 2nd Day - Dhuleti

Date

15-11-2024

25-12-2024

14-01-2025

26-02-2025

14-03-2025

I'otal 'reaching Days = 78
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Date;

Copy to: E.xe. Registrar/Dy. Registrar (Exam)/S'rS/Accounts/'rransport/h’aculty/Studc)


