

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NIRMA UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC CALENDAR (November 2024 to March 2025) odd term 2024-2025 B.Pharm Sem I

Semester Commencement	05-11-2024
Induction Program	05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024
Teaching Starts	12-11-2024
Sessional Examination	30-12-2024 to 04-01-2025
Teaching Ends	01-03-2025
Semester Ends	01-03-2025
Semester End Examination (SEE)	03-03-2025 to 08-03-2025
Final Lab (LPW) Examinations	10-03-2025 to 15-03-2025
Commencement of Next Semester	17-03-2025

Holidays	Date
Guru Nanak's Jayanti	15-11-2024
Christmas Day	25-12-2024
Makar Sakranti	14-01-2025
Maha Shivratri	26-02-2025
Holi 2nd Day - Dhuleti	14-03-2025

Total Teaching Days = 78

NO/NU/IP/UG-PG/AC/Odd

Date:

Copy to: Exe. Registrar/Dy. Registrar (Exam)/STS/Accounts/Transport/Faculty/Stude: